

Part A - Dargana Beldasi Tola to Dargana Gosa
Chakara.

PART-A (Recd.)

Measurement Book

1466

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi

DIVISION

M.B. No - 1466

Dargana

SUB-DIVISION (1466-J)

Sarjan Ranjan Sinha.

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Date - 27-12-2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) Bench mark pillar					
Qty vide TTB-2 Page - 8					
Qty = 01					
@ Rs 4600.50/each					Rs 4601.00
(2/4) Ref. pillar					
Qty vide TTB-2 Page - 8					
Qty = 3 Nos.					
@ Rs 2114.32/each					Rs 6343.00
(3/5) clearing & grubbing					

Qty vide TTB-2 Page - 8					
Qty = 0.53 Ha.					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha					Rs 28074.00
(4/8) const. of embankment					
Lead 100m					
Qty vide TTB-2 Page - 8					
Qty = 409.83 m ³					
@ Rs 143.21/m ³					Rs 58692.00
(5/9) const. of embankment					
Lead 100m					
Qty vide TTB-2 Page - 8					
Qty = 443.97 m ³					
@ Rs 130.36/m ³					Rs 57851.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/10) const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder...					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-29					
Qty = 1036.50 m ³					
@ Rs 132.04/m ³					Rs 137049.00
(7/8) Box cutting - - -					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-15 & 18					
Qty = 13.50 m ³ + 1.50 = 15.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³					Rs 1134.00 1230.00 78
(8/11) WBOR I - - -					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-19					
Qty = 37.52 m ³					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-15					
Qty = 175.05 m ³					
Qty = 216.52 m ³					
@ Rs 3357.46/m ³					Rs 713863.00 788720.00 75
(9/12) WBOR II - - -					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-18					
Qty = 56.24 m ³					
@ Rs 4262.71/m ³					Rs 239735.00
(10/13) Prime coat - - -					
Qty vide ITTB-2 Page-17					
Qty = 750.00 m ²					
@ Rs 4237/m ²					Rs 31778.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(11/14) Deck coat					
Qty used 1170.21 sq ft					
Qty = 750 m ²					
@ Rs 19.51/m ²					Rs 14758.00
(15/16) M.S. Seal surfacing					
Qty used 1170.81 sq ft					
Qty = 750 m ²					
@ Rs 210.55/m ²					Rs 157913.00
Total Rs 1410400.00					

Add 12% @ 12%	Rs 159248.00
Add 1% cess @ 1%	Rs 14104.00
	Rs 1593752.00
Below 0.12%	Rs 1913.00
	Rs 1591850.00
Less Previous Bill	
M.B. 2 Page - 16	(F) 200000.00
	(C) 900000.00
	(V) 741678.00
	Net Rs 449161.00
2/2	

Continuation

Rs 1493
Rs 1496654.00

23 *b. f. f.* 1536654.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material					
③) cont. of unreinforced concrete					
Qty of R.B. & Pigeon - 17					
Qty = 120.00 m ³					
Rs 7401.82/m ³					Rs 888218.00
Total Rs 2424872.00					
add GST @ 12%					Rs 290985.00
add L. cess @ 1%					Rs 24249.00
add Scaffolding fee					Rs 33000.00
					Rs 2773106.00
allow 0.12%					Rs (-) 3328.00
					Rs 2769778.00
less previous bill					Rs (-) 200000.00
R.B. & Pigeon - 16					Rs (-) 200000.00
					Rs (-) 751678.00
Net Rs					1618100.00
 27/10/2023					

Continuation